

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12442/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 21/08/2002 in WP 4570/96
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

K.K.BHALLA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)

With

SLP(C)No.22582/2004 (with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay
in refiling SLP and office report)

Date : 25/11/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

Mr. Umesh Babu Chaurasia, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jai Shri Tandon, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Pooja Dhar, Adv.

For RR 3 to 8 Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

Mr. Rohit K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv

For R.3 in SLP22584Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to file counter-

affidavit. In the meantime, status quo to be maintained.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

COURT MASTER

(R.K. KUMAR)

COURT MASTER