

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition (s) for special Leave to Appeal(C) No. 12442/2003

(From the judgment and order dated 21.8.2002 in WP 4570/96 of the High Court of M.P. At Jabalpur)

K.K.BHALLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,interim Relief and prayer for interim relief and office report )

(for final disposal)

With

SLP(C) No. 22582/2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and c/delay in filing counter

affidavit and with prayer for interim relief)

(For final disposal)

Date: 30/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)/

Mr.Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

Respondent(s)

Mr. Umesh B. Chaurasia, Adv.

Mr. J.K.Chawla, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vivek K.Tankha, Sr. Adv.

Mr.Satya N . Prajapati, Adv.

Dr. harsh Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 7.10.2005.

(Meenu Sethi)

(Pushap Lata Bha

rdwaj)

Court Master

Court Maste

r